{ NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION
1 Wheel 16 Washer 12
2 Side Boards 17 | Nut M12
3 Bottom Beam 18 | Hex Screw M12%30
4 Drawing Beam 19 Hex Screw M12%120
| § | Hassel 20 | Flat Washer 25
6 Front Wall Panel 21 | Cotter Pin 5%25
-7 Rear Wall Panel 22 | Hex Screw Mi0%25
"8 | Side Panel Pin 23 | Washer 10
9 Long Shaft 24 E{ex Screw M10%30
10 | Short Shaft 25 | Nut MI10
11 Drawing Beam Axle 26 Dump Cylinder
12 | Wheel Racket 27 | Nut M20
13 | Trailer Jack/Circlip 28 Washer 20
14 | Pin 29 | Hex Screw M20%90
15 | Flange 30 | Pear Light
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